ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
1
MODEL
NORCROSS
TYPE
LED

INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model NORCROSS
Type LED
Series SITE & AREA
FIXTURE WATTAGE /
LUMENS
VOLTS TEMP
(KELVIN)
OPTICS MOUNTING COLOR OPTIONS
NOR =
Norcross
40W =
5,200lm
60W =
7,800lm
80W =
10,440lm
100W =
13,400lm
120W =
15,600lm
150W =
19,500lm
AW1 =
Adjustable
40w-60w-80w
AW2 =
Adjustable
100w-120w-150w
U = 120v-277v
MV = 120v – 347v
HV = 347v – 480v
3K = 3000K,
80 CRI
4K = 4000K,
80 CRI
5K = 5000K,
80 CRI
ACT* =
4000-5000K,
70 CRI
*only
available w/
AW1 or AW2
T3 = Type
III
T5 = Type
V
PT = Post Top,
fits over 3"OD
(Double Arm)
PA= Bracket
Arm, mounts
to round /
square pole
(Single Arm)
WM = Wall
Mount
DB =
Dark Bronze
BK = Black
WH = White
NA = Natural
Aluminum
CC = Custom
M = Motion Sensor
PC = Photocell
D = Dimming (0-10v)
SP10 = Surge Protection
10kV
SP20 = Surge Protection